
St. Joseph Pilgrim Icon Prayer Program CONNECTICUT STATE COUNCIL 2023-2024

Start Date

5/1/2023 1
Paul Healey  203 800 4826   
paul.healey@kofc.org

5
Phil Mazzatti 203-395-4381 
mazzophi@att.net

8
Steve Leslie 860-614-4998 
linksrat@gmail.com

7/1/2023 4
ST Kevin Glazier 860-874-4810 
state.treasurer@ctstatecouncil.org

7
Jeffrey Houle  203 631 7281 
jhoule01@snet.net

15
Tom Harris 860-207-5238  
tom.harris@comcast.net

9/1/2023 19
John Moulder 203-426-4727  
jmoulder3647@gmail.com

28
Jim Bachteler 860-841-0106 
Jamesbachteler@sbcglobal.net

27
Ed Szczsky  617-436-3839 
edinoldmystic@yahoo.com

11/1/2023 22
Anthony Armentano 203-246-6648 
aja71672@icloud.com

11
Bill Taylor 503-550-7176 
william.r.taylor78@gmail.com

23
Dave Lamontagne 508-523-8937 
pgklamontagne64@outlook.com

1/1/2024 20
Tom Perretta 203-500-6213 
thomas.perretta@kofc.org

34
Nick Constantino 860-834-2484 
nick54@aol.com

29
Eric Encarcion  860-230-4589 
encarnacion.erick@gmail.com

3/1/2024 6
Bryan Smith  203-913-8393   
bryansmiths@comcast.net

24
Art Zbrovzek 610-457-0827 
art.zbrozek@gmail.com

10
John McNickle 860-784-9001 
johnm@rsitg.com

5/1/2024 21
Jeff Dusselschleger 203-676-1530  
JLDUSS1993@GMAIL.COM

16
Brian Boratko 401-862-2576 
brbo.20121118@gmail.com

3
Jim Roy                       
jamesroy@snet.net

7/1/2024 17
Dave Sanchez 203-943-1319  
dave.sanchez32@gmail.com

25
Michael Shea  860-748-9934  
mdshea72@comcast.net

9
Michael Schadtle 860-338-3348 
MICHAEL.SCHADTLE@COMCAST.NET

9/1/2024 5
Phil Mazzatti 203-395-4381 
mazzophi@att.net

13
Stephen Rice 203-982-8878 
StephenWRice@att.net

12
SS Bill McNamara  
state.secretary@ctstatecouncil.org

11/1/2024 1
Paul Healey  203 800 4826   
paul.healey@kofc.org

14
Bryan Baker 203-525-8433 
bpb313@hotmail.com

26
SS Bill McNamara  
state.secretary@ctstatecouncil.org
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